

## VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT IVR-40858-YYZ24



Tet 905 405 0555 / 647 887 7714 6305 Northam Dr. Suite 5. Mississauga, ON. L4V 1W9 Web: www.iversta.com, info@iversta.com

Rental Location: 6305 Northam Dr. Mississauga, ON L4V1W9 / Toronto Pearson Airport HST Reg.No: 833 878 333 RT0001

RENTER DETAILS				ORIGINAL VEHIC	LE REPLACEMI	ENT VEHICLE	
Renter: Mathew J	Email: DOB: 1975			CZLW734	LICENSE NO	THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE BOARD	
001(838)800-6768	Phone : Home Phone : Local Phone : 01(838)800-6768			Nissan Rogue	MAKE/MODEL		
Permanant Address			Gray	DETAILS			
Local Address :				RENTAL PERIOD :			
Place of employment : Office phone :			2024-07-10 (02:00 PM) DATE/TIME OUT				
Driver's License No :	DL Province/Country DL Expiry			100	DATE/TIME IN		
HE VAIN RENTER IS RESE	Texas, United States 2028 THE MAIN RENTER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DAMAGES TO THE RENTAL VEHICLE			UNLIMITED KMS SOUTH ONTARIO ONLY, ELSE LIMIT X			
CAUSED BY A DRIVE Additional Renters	R NOT INSLUDED IN THIS READAL	AGREEMENT		TOTAL KM DRIVEN .	TOTAL KM ALLOWED :	EXTRA RATE	
Driver's License No	DOB DL Province/Country	Signatures		EXTRA KM CHARGED:	1,000 km CHARGE RATE	\$0.18/km EXTRA \$	
	1			RENTAL CHARGES	@ \$0.18/km	\$ 0.00	
INSURANCECOVERAGEDE				5 day(s)	@ \$53.97/day	\$ 269.85	
Own insurance policy covering rental vehicles as per below pol				o day(o)	@ \$55.577day	Ψ 209.00	
Insurance Company :			Name and the second of the second second				
Progressive					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ПР Этого (VIII)	
Policy No: Policy Province: Policy 2024			y Expiry: 4-09-24	DUE BACK DATE/TIM	200 and	\$ 269.85	
Policy Details :				2024-07-15 (12:15			
T THE STATE OF THE					OTIFY COMPANY IN PERSO		
DECLINING LOSS DAMAGE WAIVER: THE RENTER OPTS NOT TO PURCHASE			EXTRAS:		ENTAL AGENCY MUST BE (	DETAINED.	
LDW AND ACCEPTS TO BE FINANCIALLY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DAMAGES/LOSS TO THE RENTED VEHICLE HOWSOEVER GAUSED AND REGARDLESS OF FAMILY, TO THE AMOUNT BELOW.			and Committee Committee				
Full Vehicle Value							
Renter Financial Responsibilit	y Signature	Martine (a) ( 1 of the Martine (a) a sign	and make on their annealment of the second of the second	and the control of th			
PICKUP LOCATION: RETURN LOCATION			COVERAGES COVERAGE DECLINED BY CLIENT				
6305 Northam Dr, Suite 5, Mississauga, ON  6305 Northam Dr, Suite 5, Mississauga, ON  Mississauga, ON							
TRAFFIE VIOLATIONS AND			N. 100 ** and				
PARKING TICKETS AND TRAFFIC THE RENTER ACCEPTS TO PAY ALL	AND ANY PARKING		2	EHICLE CONDITION	SUB TOTAL:	\$ 269.85	
TICKETS, TRAFFIC TICKETS VIOLATIONS AND TOLL ROAD CHARGES INCURRED AND BE LIABLE FOR A SERVICE			SEE ATTACHED REPORT SUB-TO-TAL: \$ 269.85  AUTHORIZED TO DRIVE IN ORIGINATING PROVINCE ONLY IF NOT PERMITTED  OTHER TAXABLE CHARGES:				
CHARGE OF 50 CAD FOR EACH TICKET (PLUS ACTUAL PARKING AND TRAFFIC ROAD CHARGES).							
The state of the s	Renter's S	Signature					
CREDIT CARD DETAILS:			Name of the last o				
RENTER(S) AUTHORIZE COMPANY TO F VOUCHER, IF NECESSARY, IN RENTER'S	PROCESS A CREDIT CARD NAME.	VISA MC	Annal of the real of tallocations and control of the second statements	AND THE STREET WAS THE WAS A PERSON AND THE PERSON	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	Of before care was call the many parents as the call in the contract of the call	
Portugui de la companya de la compan		AMEX	NO PARKING VIO INCURRED DUR		SUB TOTAL:	\$ 269.85	
AND INCOME AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDRES		OTHER	NO 107 TOLL RO	AD DRIVING : V	H.S.T. 13%:	\$ 35.08	
IF THIS RENTAL IS TO BE CHARGED ON THE ISSUER OF THE CARD IDENTIFIED O AMOUNT SHOWN AS TOTAL UPON PROPI	N THIS ITEM IS AUTHORIZED TO PAY	THE	The topographic commence of the commence of th	MUDIKIVING X	- Gas used: 0.00 L	3 0.00	
TOTAL WITH ANY OTHER CHARGES DUE WITH THE AGREEMENT GOVERNING THE	THEREON SUBJECT TO AND IN ACCO	DRDANCE	1				
I HAVE READ THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PAGE 1 (ON REVERSE SIDE) AND PAGE 2 OF THIS RENTAL AGREEMENT AND AGREE THERETO. I CONSENT TO VERIFICATION OF MY DRIVER'S LICENSE STATUS, OR THAT OF ANY AUTHORIZED			AMOUNT ACCEP	TED: X	TOTAL CHARGE	\$ 304.93	
Renter(s) Signatures X			BY SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT LACCEPT THE MINIMUM CHARGES OF \$300 TO BE CHARGED ON MY CREDIT CARD IN CASE OF DETAILING NEEDED TO MY RENTAL DUE TO SMOKING, INTOXICATION OR				
			REPLACEMENT FULL DEALERSHIP COST WILL BE CHARGED.				
Signature of authorized company representative X			X				
I CONFIRM THAT I HAVE VALID DEVIN AGENCY FROM ANY LIABILITY WYATSO	G LICE F AND KNOWLEDGE OF F	VIII VEIKET	PREVATION FRATE	TY STANDARDS IN ORDER TO	DRIVE IN NORTH AMERICA <u>and</u> R	ELEASE RENTAL	
MANUFACTURER SPECIFICATIONS FO	R CHICLE USE ALL ACCIDENT		DEPORTED WITHIR	ES AS A RESULT OF NOT FOLL 1 24 HOURS TO THE POLICE	OWING GOVERNMENT RULES, ST AND TO THE NEAREST COMP	ANDARDS AND/OR PANY OFFICE.	
THIS CAR RELITAL ACENCY IS AN IN	GLICE AND KNOWLEDGE OF F EVER OR LOSS, DAMAGE OF INJU- R VEHICLE USE. ALL ACCIDENT VEHICLE IS DEEMED TO BE DEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OF	ERATED BI	SINESS WHICH AD	NED WHEN DUE OR ON	DEMAND.	CO ATIONS INC	
('ACE') AND IS LICENSED TO USE TO	IE ACE VRADEMARKS ACE HAS	NO LIABILI	TY FOR ANY ACTS USE OF THIS CAR	OF THIS CAR RENTAL AGE	NOUSH AGE KENT A CAR RES	ID/OR DAMAGES	

Detail C	Continued	***************************************		♦ - Pay Over Time and/or Cas	h Advance activity
				Foreign Spend	Amount
	S <sub>1</sub> 106		Ė		) •
( )	4	- 10 E	3		•
					•
	c c		m	e	
2		-			<del>or unde</del> k
			n		
	NOTE TITE	h	1800.000		
×	C				,
		BF	-		
-		— Бг	_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	TO ILDIVIOL		-		•
07/10/24	IVERSTA RENTALS 001 647-219-6336	MISSI	SSAUGA	B 0	\$224.05 ♦
24	D NDONTO			94	,
	grand earth we				∋♦
	2 d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d				,
	75		12 <u>11</u>		•
	6.0	٦		ne	5 ♦
	*DM_***********************************	7			1.
	2311 ft <b>U</b> N 31		- 118 <u> </u>	77.22	
٠.,	· south return		17.6		
	N. Suite		Parameter Security	(a)(0) (8 Se)	
	Surface SAMI		161		
	Al (				\$
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	9				× 1
	1005	-		F# 14	3 •
42	v t				8.57
3.					4 4
A	: IA	<del></del>	)		\$1· <sup>7</sup> 0 <b>(</b>
Character State of the Control of th	r uE				